
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
if

or
ni

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
if

or
ni

a

NOT FOR CITATION

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN JOSE DIVISION

Perfect 10, Inc.,

Plaintiff(s),

                        v.

Visa International Service Association, et
al.,

Defendant(s).

                                                                    /

NO. C 04-00371 JW  

ORDER CONTINUING DEFENDANTS'
MOTIONS FOR ATTORNEYS' FEES

The hearings regarding Defendants' Motions for Attorneys' Fees, presently scheduled on

Monday, January 31, 2005, are continued to Monday, March 21, 2005 at 9:00 a.m.

Dated:  January 14, 2005

04cv371cont-fees

/s/James Ware                                            
JAMES WARE
United States District Judge

Case 5:04-cv-00371-JW     Document 69      Filed 01/14/2005     Page 1 of 2
Perfect 10, Inc. v. Visa International Service Association et al Doc. 69

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/court-candce/case_no-5:2004cv00371/case_id-17337/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/5:2004cv00371/17337/69/
http://dockets.justia.com/


U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
if

or
ni

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT COPIES OF THIS ORDER HAVE BEEN DELIVERED TO:

Andrew P. Bridges abridges@winston.com
Jeffrey Neil Mausner jeffmausner@bmrlaw.com
Mark T. Jansen mtj@townsend.com
Michael H. Page mhp@kvn.com
Robert James Slaughter rjs@kvn.com
Stephen Davids Rothschild Rothschild@khpblaw.com

Dated:  January 14, 2005 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk

By:/s/JWchambers                             
Ronald L. Davis
Courtroom Deputy

Case 5:04-cv-00371-JW     Document 69      Filed 01/14/2005     Page 2 of 2


