Perfect 10, Inc. v. Visa Internation	nal Service Association et al
--------------------------------------	-------------------------------

1C. V. '	Visa International Service Association	tion et al			Do
	Case 5:04-cv-00371-JW	Document 69	Filed 01/14/2005	Page 1 of 2	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6		NOT FO	R CITATION		
7	IN	THE UNITED ST.	ATES DISTRICT COU	IRT	
8	FOR T	THE NORTHERN	DISTRICT OF CALIF	ORNIA	
9		SAN JOS	SE DIVISION		
10					
11	Perfect 10, Inc.,		NO. C 04-00371	JW	
12	Plaintiff(s),				
13	v.		ORDER CONTI MOTIONS FOR	NUING DEFENDA ATTORNEYS' FE	NTS' ES
14	Visa International Service A al.,	Association, et			
15	Defendant(s)).			
16		/			
17					
18	The hearings regarding		-		on
19	Monday, January 31, 2005, are	e continued to Mon	-		
20	Dated: January 14, 2005		<u>/s/James Ware</u> JAMES WARI	E	
21	04cv371cont-fees		United States I	District Judge	
22 23					
23 24					
24 25					
25 26					
27					
28					

1 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT COPIES OF THIS ORDER HAVE BEEN DELIVERED TO 2 Andrew P. Bridges <u>abridges@winston.com</u> Jeffrey Neil Mausner jeffmausner@bmrlaw.com Mark T. Jansen <u>mtj@townsend.com</u> Mark T. Jansen <u>mtj@townsend.com</u> Mark T. Jansen <u>mtj@townsend.com</u> Stephen Davids Rothschild <u>@khpblaw.com</u> 4 Robert James Slaughter rjs@kvn.com Stephen Davids Rothschild <u>@khpblaw.com</u> 5 Dated: January 14, 2005 6 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk 7 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11 12		Page 2 of 2	Filed 01/14/2005	Document 69	Case 5:04-cv-00371-JW	1		
2 Andrew P. Bridges <u>abridges@winston.com</u> Jeffrey Neil Mausner jeffmausner@bmrlaw.com Mark T. Jansen <u>mtj@townsend.com</u> Michael H. Page <u>mhp@kvn.com</u> Robert James Slaughter <u>rjs@kvn.com</u> Stephen Davids Rothschild <u>Rothschild@khpblaw.com</u> 5 Dated: January 14, 2005 6 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 I0 11 Image: State of the stat								
Dated: January 14, 2005 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk 7 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11 Image: State of the state of	ſ O:	EEN DELIVERED I	HIS ORDER HAVE B	AT COPIES OF TH	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THA	1		
Dated: January 14, 2005 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk 7 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11 Image: State of the state of		Andrew P. Bridges <u>abridges@winston.com</u>						
Dated: January 14, 2005 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk 7 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11 Image: State of the state of				<u>d.com</u>	Mark T. Jansen <u>mtj@townsen</u>	3		
Dated: January 14, 2005 Richard W. Wieking, Clerk 7 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11 Image: State of the state of			com	<u>om</u> <u>(vn.com</u> othschild@khphlau	Robert James Slaughter rjs@k	4		
6 7 By:/s/JWchambers Ronald L. Davis Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11		king Clerk		Juisenna@Knpblaw		5		
8 Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11		King, Clerk			Dattu. Sanuary 14, 2003	6		
8 Courtroom Deputy 9 10 11		ers Davis	By: <u>/s/JWchamb</u> Ronald L			7		
10 11		Deputy	Courtroon			8		
11						9		
						10		
12								
13								
14								
15 16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23						23		
24						24		
25						25		
26						26		
27						27		
28						28		